
Токоввод и заглушка для
шинопровода CAB1003 и CAB1005

LD1010, LD1011, LD1012, LD1013

ДЛЯ CAB1005

ДЛЯ CAB1003

Токоввод
для шинопровода

Заглушка
для шинопровода

LD1010 токоввод 103х40х20

LD1012 токоввод 103х40х20

LD1011 заглушка 20х42х20мм

LD1013 заглушка 20х42х20мм

41884

41986

41883

41985

41886

41988

41885

41987

Тип профиля: накладной
Тип подключения: однофазный

https://shop220.ru/41987-tokovvod-odnofazniy-ld1012-dlya-shinoprovoda-cab1005-cherniy.htm

